Technical datasheet

NEMIQ

MEGA L 63 M10

BOLT-ON FUSE, LARGE, 63A, WHITE, M10, CERAMIC

C€

Product Properties:

Explosion-proof

Release characteristic
Optical defect indication
Type of current

Colour code

Nominal voltage DC

Max. continuous voltage DC

Nominal current

Dimensions:

Width

MOQ

Unit

Mounting holes

Centre-to-centre distance of connections
Thickness

Length

Approvals:

Approved according to CE

Compliance:

Extended Minerals

Iron and Steel Sanction

No
Time-lag (T)
Yes

DC

Black

80V

80V

63 A

82 mm
10.
pcs
M10
60 mm
10 mm

22 mm

Yes

Yes, contain Mica on the top cover

In compliance

NeELCO



REACH No SVHC (Latest. 25 June 2025)
RoHS ROHS 3 (2015/863)

SCIP Not Applicable

Other information:

ETIM-Class EC004122 - Strip fuse
ETIM-Release DYNAMIC

Trademark NEMIQ

Product Group Bolt-on / Strip fuses

Search Description BOLT-ON SAKRING, LARGE, 63A
Alternative SKU MEGAL63M10

Loqistic information:

Barcode 733117637050

Country of origin TW

Item status Stock item, normally in stock with reservation for in between sales.
MOQ 10 .

Stock code MEGA L 63 M10

Taric code 85361010

Unit pcs

*We reserve the right to make technical changes and disclaim any typographical errors.
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